

Category : STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

1.	11	PEŠKOVÁ	Daniela	1995	SK NEPTUN Praha		
Povinné figury - body	67,0506	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	69,4000	Body celkem	
100%	67,0506	100%	0,0000	100%	69,4000	100%	136,4506
2.	10	LOPOŠOVÁ	Karin	1995	TJ Iuventa Bratislava		
Povinné figury - body	68,5119	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	64,8000	Body celkem	
100%	68,5119	100%	0,0000	100%	64,8000	100%	133,3119
3.	4	BITTNEROVÁ	Barbora	1995	SK UP Olomouc		
Povinné figury - body	64,7262	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	67,2000	Body celkem	
100%	64,7262	100%	0,0000	100%	67,2000	100%	131,9262
4.	7	KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ	Eliška	1997	SK NEPTUN Praha		
Povinné figury - body	64,6577	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	64,2000	Body celkem	
100%	64,6577	100%	0,0000	100%	64,2000	100%	128,8577
5.	1	DŘÍNOVSKÁ	Kamila	1995	TJ TESLA Brno		
Povinné figury - body	63,3393	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	62,5000	Body celkem	
100%	63,3393	100%	0,0000	100%	62,5000	100%	125,8393
6.	6	SOTONOVÁ	Adéla	1995	SC PA Pardubice		
Povinné figury - body	61,3869	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	63,1000	Body celkem	
100%	61,3869	100%	0,0000	100%	63,1000	100%	124,4869
7.	8	PATLOKOVÁ	Klára	1996	TJ TESLA Brno		
Povinné figury - body	59,0714	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	62,9000	Body celkem	
100%	59,0714	100%	0,0000	100%	62,9000	100%	121,9714
8.	3	STRÁNSKÁ	Kateřina	1995	PK Slavia VŠ Plzeň		
Povinné figury - body	56,9911	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	56,2000	Body celkem	
100%	56,9911	100%	0,0000	100%	56,2000	100%	113,1911
9.	2	ČEKALOVÁ	Barbora	1996	KOMETA Brno		
Povinné figury - body	55,8571	Techn. sestavy - body	0,0000	Volné sestavy - body	0,0000	Body celkem	
100%	55,8571	100%	0,0000	100%	0,0000	100%	55,8571